IIMCAA Awards 2024 - Applicant's Declaration

I have read all rules and agree to all terms and conditions of the IIMCAA Awards 2024.

I declare that there is no legal notice or legal proceedings pending or settled with regard to the entry submitted. If at any time it is found that I have withheld any information regarding the entry and its disclosures then the entry could be disqualified or the award withdrawn at the discretion of the jury and IIMCAA.

I authorise IIMCAA to use my name, photograph, organisation name and entry for promoting the IIMCAA Awards in all communication mediums.

I will accept the final results of IIMCAA Awards 2024.

Name of the applicant Mobile Number Email ID-

Address with Pin Code-

Signature of the applicant, with date